Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises, 12. november 2022, Elva Spordihoone

MEHED

Koht

Nimi

Avatud klass

1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Mae Hjalmar
Parna Tarmo

Valk Karl Michael

Lahe Jaan
Raadik Mihkel

Kilaviir Andres
Vahtramée Martin

Jablokov Jevgeni
Abner Kalju

Lille Alo

Oja Andres
Mangusson Magnus
Raiend Rainer
Lehtla Markus

Ristlaid Evander
Vassiljev Aleksander

Ragis Kaur - Ruben
Aan Sander

Puuraid Hendrik
Laurits Mihkel

Tera Kristjan

Pirs Jaspar

Niinberg Frank - Attila
Kuusk Henry

Mé&gi Airon Mattias

Krélov Kristo

Eesti Joutdsteliit

AVATUD KLASS

Klubi

Reval
Powerlifting
41U
Powerlifting
4U

Reval
Powerlifting
41U

Reval
Powerlifting
41U

Reval

Sparta SK
TUASK
TUASK
Reval
TUASK
Powerlifting
4U

M&M
Strength
Powerlifting
4U

TUASK

SK Jdusport
Reval
Marjamaa SK
Reval
Marjamaa SK
Marjamaa SK

Powerlifting
41U

M&M
Strength
TUASK

Kaal

111.15
127.81

73.97

124.23
119.17

103.99
144.36

91.96
91.53
81.19
73.44
80.36
104.65
156.60

81.10

88.92

121.90
70.42
82.70

102.33
57.78
64.13
49.76
98.31

63.25

104.43

Tulemus

292.5
305.0

215.0

275.0
262.5

230.0
255.0

190.0
180.0
165.0
150.0
145.0
165.0
182.5

130.0
137.5

130.0
85.0
92.5

105.0
65.0
60.0
40.0
75.0

50.0

DSQ

GL
Punktid

88.5983
87.9010

83.7640

79.9700
77.4113

71.7370
71.1960

63.2700
60.1020
59.6805
58.8000
52.8380
51.3150
50.1328

47.0600
46.7363

38.0380
34.6035
33.0133
33.0015
32.8900
26.8380
25.2040
24.0600

22.7050

DSQ



NAISED

Koht

Open
1

2
3
4

o Ol

oo

10

11
12

13

14
15
16

Nimi

Karolin Anna
Mikomagi Eliise
Peri Liisa
Jiriado Marelin

Veelmaa Helena
Pihlik Pille

Sepp Eleriin
Pdldoja Paula
Toom Ana - Lina

Aruksaar Andra

Aan Janeli
Jemets Alicia

Surva Carina Mae

Beljakova Mariana
Kalbus Emiilia
Holter Karoliine

Klubi

Sparta SK
TUASK
Sparta SK
M&M
Strength

SK Jdusport
M&M
Strength
TUASK
TUASK
M&M
Strength
Powerlifting
41U

SK JBusport
M&M
Strength
M&M
Strength
Reval
Marjamaa SK
TUASK

Kaal

90.78
76.64
59.05
84.10

74.20
91.66

72.89
65.04
131.28

82.50

64.73
66.36

82.88

51.83
49.82
62.83

Tulemus

140.0
120.0
102.5
117.5

102.5
92.5

65.0
57.5
72.5

62.5

52.5
52.5

55.0

40.0
275
DSQ

GL
punktid

71.0640
65.1360
64.5443
61.3233

56.4980
46.8050

36.1400
34.0285
33.8358

32.8625

31.1588
30.7073

28.8695

27.7920
19.7588
DSQ



